
Landmark Entries Received 

Contestant Events Entered  RR partner TR partner Balance 

     

Abel, Anistyn RR, TR, BA, PB, GGT, GBK Haize Price Haize Price  

Arnold, Micah     

Balsamo, Tallee BK    

Bermudez, Jacob CD    

Biebelle, Clair BA, PB, GGT, GBK, RR Kyon Hatley  Owes $96 

Bisetti, Alyssa BA, PB, GGT    

Boutwell, Baye BA, PB, GGT, GBK, RR Dax Sullivan   

Boyd, Clayton GBK    

Cain, Macklee BA, PB, GGT, RR Zayne Carl   

Carl, Zayne BBK, CD, RR, TR Macklee Cain Tate White Refund $4 

Chase, Jack SSB, TD    

Cline, Zoey BA, PB, GBK, RR Devon Eakin   

Cortese, Joe BBK, TD, CD, RR, TR OPEN Rylan Montoya  

Dictson, Kelsey BA   Owes $20 

Eakin, Devon BBK, TD, CD, BGT, RR, TR Zoey Cline Hayslee Fair  

Fair, Hayslee BA, PB, GGT, GBK, RR, TR Logan Phillips Devon Eakin  

Frank, Savino TD, BGT, RR, TR Cacie Sherburne Hayden Wheeler  

Godwin, Jaycee BA, PB, GGT, RR Weston Godwin   

Godwin, Weston BBK, CD, RR Jaycee Godwin   

Gonzales, Noah SSB, BR, RR Baylee Nunn   

Gonzales, Tarynn BA, PB    

Gonzales, Tyan BBK, BGT, TR, RR Caydence Roberts Dax Sullivan  

Hatley, Kyon BBK, CD, BGT, RR, TR Clair Biebelle Cooper Young  

Haynes, Holt TD, RR, TR Nevaeh Pacheco Haxton Haynes  

Haynes, Haxton TR  Holt Haynes  

Hazle, Magdalena RR, TR, GGT, GBK Open open  

Henard, Avery GBK, RR, TR Dawson Mathis Dawson Mathis  

Henard, Kolbi GBK, RR Trip Saulsberry   

Jackson, Daniel SSB, BR, BGT    

Jodie, Kameron BBK, CD    

Jodie, Tryan BBK, CD, TR  Casey Siow  

Jones, Dakota BA, PB, GGT, RR Tate White   

Ketcham, Pike BBK, CD, TR  Shae Rios Owes $20 

Lightfoot, Lyndi BA, PB, GGT, GBK, RR Rody Mack   

Lilly, Tessa BA, PB, GGT, GBK    

Littleton, Taylor BA, PB, GGT, RR Rylan Montoya   

Lujan, David     

Lyle, Sammy BR    

Mack, Rody TD, CD, BGT, RR Lyndi Lightfoot   

Martinez, Miguel BR    

Mathis, Dawson TD, CD, BGT, RR, TR Avery Henard Avery Henard  

Mirabal, Jewel BA, PB, GGT, GBK    

Montoya, Rylan BBK, RR, TR Taylor Littleton Joe Cortese  

Murphy, Amy Lynn BK, TR  Rietta Stephens  

Nunn, Baylee BA, PB, GGT, GBK, RR, TR Noah Gonzales Reno Scribner  



Osborn, Hardy  SSB, RR, TR Rhietta Stephens Slade Thompson  

Pacheco, Nevaeh BA, PB, GGT, RR Holt Haynes   

Packouz, Ava RR, BA, GGT, GBK Slade Thompson   

Padilla, Jayden BBK, BGT    

Phillips, Logan BBK, CD, RR Hayslee Fair   

Powell, Liam BBK, RR, TR Cylee Jo Roberts Caydence Roberts  

Price, Haize BBK, JTD, BGT, TR, RR Anistyn Abel Anistyn Abel  

Rael, Destinee BA   Refund $60 

Rathjen, Rance RR, TR, TD, BGT Addison Tixier Macen Segura  

Rios, Shae BA, PB, GGT, GBK, RR, TR Macen Segura Pike Ketcham  

Roberts, Caydence RR, TR, BA, PB, GGT, GBK Tyan Gonzales Liam Powell  

Roberts, Cylee Jo RR, BA, PB, GGT, GBK Liam Powell   

Robinson, Channing BA, PB, GBK, RR Cooper Young   

Saulsberry, Trip TD, CD, BGT, RR Kolbi Henard   

Scribner, Reno TD, CD, BGT, RR, TR Wacey Trujillo Baylee Nunn  

Segura, Macen TD, RR, TR Shae Rios Rance Rathjen  

Sherburne, Cacie     

Sherburne, Kayden     

Siow, Casey BBK, TR  Tryan Jodie  

Singer, Alyssa BA, PB, GGT    

Stephens, Rietta BA, PB, GGT, GBK, RR, TR Hardy Osborn Amy Lynn Murphy Owes $470 

Sullivan, Dax TD, CD, BGT, RR. TR Baye Boutwell Tyan Gonzales  

Thompson, Slade SSB, TD, CD, RR, TR Ava Packouz Hardy Osborn  

Tibbs, Ethan Don CD    

Tixier, Addison GGT, RR Rance Rathjen   

Trujillo, Reed BBK, CD, BGT    

Trujillo, Stetson TD, CD, BGT, TR  Wacey Trujillo  

Trujillo, Teagan GGT, GBK, RR Hayden Wheeler   

Trujillo, Wacey GGT, GBK, RR, TR Reno Scribner Stetson Trujillo  

Valdez, Divina BA, PB, GBK    

Valenzuela, Lane BR    

West, Tate SSB, BBK, CD, BGT    

Wheeler, Hayden BBK, BGT, RR, TR Teagan Trujillo Savino Frank  

White, Tate TD, CD, RR, TR Dakota Jones Zayne Carl  

Wilson, Sydnee GGT, GBK    

Young, Cooper BBK, CD, RR, TR Channing 
Robinson 

Kyon Hatley  

Young, Shiloh BR, BBK, BGT    

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     

     



     

     

     

     

     

 


